## 12200072269

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Considerations to Filips Officer
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS JAN 1 9 2023



200396307422

rx 10/28/22--01018--001 \*\*25.00

2022 OCT 28 PM 4: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORID

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Se Division of Cor				
CHBIC		S & NOVOA GROUP, I.I.C			
SUBJEC	· :	Name of Lim	ited Llability Company		
The enclo	osed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please ret	turn all correspo	endence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Eduardo F. Morrell, Esq.			
		• • •	Name of Person		
		Morrell, P.A.			
			Firm/Company		
		425 S. Florida Ave., Suite	101		
			Address	<del>_</del> <del>_</del> →	
		Lakeland, FL 33801			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		elm@mcintyrelirm.com			
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	otification)	
For furth	er information (	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
Eduardo	F. Morrell, Esq	) <b>.</b>	863 802-8037		
	Name o	of Person		me Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:			
<b>≅</b> \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address:		Street Address:	lection		
Registration Section Division of Corporations			_	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327			The Centre of	Tallohassee	
Tallahassee, FL 3231		FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited I	ny as il now annears on our records.) Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L22000072269	were filed on February 14, 2022	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	llity company here:	
DORAMAS GROUP, LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbi	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	16001 Collins Ave., Apt. 2906	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Sunny Isles Beach, FL 33160	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new registere
Name of New Registered Agent:		<del></del>
	•	22 ( ECA
New Registered Office Address:	<u> </u>	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florido street address	
New Registered Office Address:	, Florida	CI 28
New Registered Office Address:  New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:	, Florida	CI 28 Code

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Ramon Novoa	19441 SW 212th Street Miami FL 33187	DAdd
			🖪 Remove
			Change
MGR	Eugenio Sanchez	16001 Collins Ave #2906 Sunny Isles Beach FL 3.	
			□Remove
MGR	Margarita Sanchez	16001 Collins Ave #2906 Sunny Isles Beach FL 3	3160 ■Add
			GRemove
			Change
AMBR	Eugenio Sanchez Credit Shelter Trust	16001 Collins Ave #2906 Sunny Isles Beach FL 3.	
			□Remove
			Change
AMBR	Margarita Sanchez Credit Shelter Trust	16001 Collins Ave #2906 Sunny Isles Beach FL 3	3160 ⊟Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change

). II amei	iding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
_	
-	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
-	
Note: 1	re date, if other than the date of filing:
he record ord is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the d.
Dated _	October 20 19022
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	C J
	Eugenio Sanchez  Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00